

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6299/2022

Maya Meena D/o Sh. Harlal Meena

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Suveer Gaur
Mr. Ajatshatru Mina

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

25/05/2022

Heard counsel for the petitioner.

Issue notice to the respondent(s), returnable by eight weeks.

List along with S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7658/2022.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

CHETNA BEHRANI /316

सत्यमेव जयते