

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6299/2022

Maya Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Himanshu Kala, Adv. on behalf of Mr. Ajatshatru Mina, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Avinash Choudhary, Adv. on behalf of Mr. BS Chhaba, AAG Mr. Ashish Kumar, Adv.

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

25/10/2024

Let second set of petition along with Annexure be filed within a period of two weeks, failing which the petition shall stand dismissed automatically without further reference to the Bench.

List thereafter.

In the meantime, learned counsel for the respondents may also file reply.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ